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CAMPIONATI NAZIONALI UISP 
I  N  D  O  O  R  

Forlì  -  21.22-11-2009 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI F   MT 200 
 

1 54 DE PALMA LUCREZIA TOSC INDIP. TOSCANA 25 
2 90 PIERGIGLI CHIARA AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 22 
3 87 MARIANELLI GILDA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 20 
4 67 BARBI BEATRICE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 19 
5 80 VERONI SOFIA MARC INDIP. MARCHE 18 
6 85 MILANDRI MARTINA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 17 
7 84 MAZZOTTI SERENA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 16 
8 74 POPA GIANINA ANNA  M. TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 15 
9 46 BURESTA NOEMI E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 14 
10 2 VALANZANO GIORGIA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 13 
11 68 BRESCIANI ASIA FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 12 
12 94 BUCCOLINI NICOLE AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 11 
13 77 FOSSATELLI GIULIA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 9 
13 10 DINI FRANCESCA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 9 
13 59 BARLETTANI MARTA LI07 "I FALCHI" 9 
16 43 GHIANDI FRANCESCA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 6 
16 1 MORETTI AURORA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 6 
16 75 ZIGOMI MICHELA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 6 
16 63 D'AGNELLI GIULIA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 6 
16 8 CARROCCIA ALESSANDRA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 6 
21 13 FERRARI VIOLA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 5 
21 51 MONELLI SOFIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
21 86 PERTICI SARA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 
21 14 RIZZI ERIKA FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 5 
21 76 MARCHETTI YLENIA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
26 61 CIOLI BENEDETTA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 5 
26 55 GORI MARGHERITA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
26 56 MOOSA RUYA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
26 66 CROCIANI SOFIA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 5 
30 53 IROIDE GIULIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 

 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI F   MT 600 
 

1 54 DE PALMA LUCREZIA TOSC INDIP. TOSCANA 25 
2 90 PIERGIGLI CHIARA AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 22 
3 87 MARIANELLI GILDA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 20 
4 2 VALANZANO GIORGIA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 19 
5 74 POPA GIANINA ANNA M. TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 18 
6 63 D'AGNELLI GIULIA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 17 
7 84 MAZZOTTI SERENA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 16 
8 67 BARBI BEATRICE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15 
9 1 MORETTI AURORA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 14 
10 85 MILANDRI MARTINA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 13 
11 80 VERONI SOFIA MARC INDIP. MARCHE 12 
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12 94 BUCCOLINI NICOLE AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 11 
13 14 RIZZI ERIKA FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 9 
13 68 BRESCIANI ASIA FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 9 
13 46 BURESTA NOEMI E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 9 
16 77 FOSSATELLI GIULIA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 6 
16 59 BARLETTANI MARTA LI07 "I FALCHI" 6 
16 75 ZIGOMI MICHELA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 6 
19 8 CARROCCIA ALESSANDRA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 
19 13 FERRARI VIOLA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 5 
19 43 GHIANDI FRANCESCA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
22 51 MONELLI SOFIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
22 55 GORI MARGHERITA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
22 61 CIOLI BENEDETTA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 5 
25 76 MARCHETTI YLENIA TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
25 86 PERTICI SARA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 
25 56 MOOSA RUYA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
28 53 IROIDE GIULIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
28 66 CROCIANI SOFIA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 5 
28 10 DINI FRANCESCA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 

 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI M   MT 200 
 

1 91 FIASCHINI NICCOLO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 25 
2 37 BAGLIONI LORENZO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 22 
3 57 PINTUS ALESSIO LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 20 
4 82 ROSSI ALESSIO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 19 
5 34 TAFI OMERO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 18 
6 89 FLAVIONI DANIELE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 17 
7 83 SILVESTRI SIMONE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 16 
8 61 RANIERI NICCOLO' LI07 "I FALCHI" 15 
9 44 COLIA FRANCESCO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 14 
10 36 BALLONI TOMMASO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 
11 78 FRASINETTI SIMONE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 12 
12 63 FILARDI IACOPO SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 11 
13 45 SCOTTO FILIPPO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 9 
13 84 CITTADONI EDOARDO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 9 
13 73 CALZOLARI MANUELE MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 9 
16 46 MIGLIO MATTEO E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 6 
16 77 PALMIERI NICOLA MARC INDIP. MARCHE 6 
16 38 RABAZZI CESARE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 6 
19 93 BERARDI GIACOMO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 5 
19 80 TRISSATI MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
19 60 POGGETTI MATTIA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
19 92 CASADEI DAVIDE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 5 
19 13 BRAVACCINI GIACOMO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 
19 85 CAPPELLO MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
25 67 GIOVANNARDI ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 
25 12 BRAVACCINI THOMAS FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 
25 43 MARISIELLO ALBERTO PIEM INDIP. PIEMONTE 5 
25 86 PANETTI EDOARDO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
25 87 CARDUCCI ALESSIO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
25 88 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
31 90 NIZZA ALESSANDRO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 

 
 
    CAT PICCOLI AZZURRI M   MT 600 
 

1 91 FIASCHINI NICCOLO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 25 
2 82 ROSSI ALESSIO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 22 
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3 57 PINTUS ALESSIO LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 20 
4 34 TAFI OMERO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 
5 37 BAGLIONI LORENZO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 18 
6 89 FLAVIONI DANIELE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 17 
7 61 RANIERI NICCOLO' LI07 "I FALCHI" 16 
8 78 FRASINETTI SIMONE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 15 
9 38 RABAZZI CESARE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 14 
10 84 CITTADONI EDOARDO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 13 
11 43 MARISIELLO ALBERTO PIEM INDIP. PIEMONTE 12 
12 45 SCOTTO FILIPPO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 11 
13 83 SILVESTRI SIMONE TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 9 
13 80 TRISSATI MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 9 
13 73 CALZOLARI MANUELE MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 9 
16 88 RINALDI ALESSANDRO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 6 
16 46 MIGLIO MATTEO E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 6 
16 93 BERARDI GIACOMO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 6 
19 90 NIZZA ALESSANDRO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 
19 13 BRAVACCINI GIACOMO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 
19 63 FILARDI IACOPO SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 5 
22 86 PANETTI EDOARDO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
22 85 CAPPELLO MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
22 36 BALLONI TOMMASO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 5 
25 87 CARDUCCI ALESSIO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
25 67 GIOVANNARDI ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 
25 60 POGGETTI MATTIA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
28 44 COLIA FRANCESCO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
28 92 CASADEI DAVIDE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 5 
28 12 BRAVACCINI THOMAS FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 
n.p 77 PALMIERI NICOLA MARC INDIP. MARCHE  

 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA F   MT 200 
 

1 34 BORMIDA GIORGIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 20 AMOROSA ARIANNA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 22 
3 17 VEZZI GINEVRA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 20 
4 64 RINALDI FRANCESCA LI07 "I FALCHI" 19 
5 30 BELLINI LETIZIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 18 
6 93 SFORZI AGNESE LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 17 
7 32 AMON KELLY MELISSA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 16 
8 62 SILVESTRI LINDA LI07 "I FALCHI" 15 
9 63 CAPPERUCCI KIMBERLY LI07 "I FALCHI" 14 
10 37 MARZUCCHI MATILDE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 
11 38 SOGGIU GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 
12 44 RAPONI NOEMI LOMB INDIP. LOMBARDIA 11 
13 15 PAGANELLI IRENE SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 9 
13 47 ROSSINI CHIARA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 9 
13 60 CATELANI VERONICA LI07 "I FALCHI" 9 
16 94 CHIARI BENEDETTA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 6 
16 16 DANIELE MARIA VITTORIA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 6 
16 65 FABRIANI NOEMI LI07 "I FALCHI" 6 
19 10 SARCHINI LETIZIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 
19 68 CAVAZZA ILARIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
19 46 FAGGI COSTANZA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
19 49 BIAGI COSTANZA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
19 48 ZINGONI CATERINA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
19 45 GRECH VIOLA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
25 50 MACCARI ALESSIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
25 13 VITELLOZZI AURA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 
25 36 GALLUZZI CARLOTTA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 5 
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25 69 PAGLIA GIORGIA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 
25 92 GALLUZZI FRANCESCA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
30 95 STIBBINI ARIANNA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 
30 75 GIUNCATI CLAUDIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
30 77 ANACLERIO ERIKA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
30 19 PISTOIA FEDERICA FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 5 
n.p 96 MAIOLATESI CARLOTTA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA  

 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA F   MT 800 
 

1 34 BORMIDA GIORGIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 20 AMOROSA ARIANNA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 22 
3 30 BELLINI LETIZIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 20 
4 17 VEZZI GINEVRA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 19 
5 38 SOGGIU GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 18 
6 32 AMON KELLY MELISSA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 17 
7 36 GALLUZZI CARLOTTA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 16 
8 44 RAPONI NOEMI LOMB INDIP. LOMBARDIA 15 
9 93 SFORZI AGNESE LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 14 
10 37 MARZUCCHI MATILDE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 
11 49 BIAGI COSTANZA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 12 
12 15 PAGANELLI IRENE SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 11 
13 64 RINALDI FRANCESCA LI07 "I FALCHI" 9 
13 62 SILVESTRI LINDA LI07 "I FALCHI" 9 
13 63 CAPPERUCCI KIMBERLY LI07 "I FALCHI" 9 
16 45 GRECH VIOLA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 6 
16 47 ROSSINI CHIARA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 6 
16 94 CHIARI BENEDETTA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 6 
19 60 CATELANI VERONICA LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
19 68 CAVAZZA ILARIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
19 69 PAGLIA GIORGIA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5 
22 10 SARCHINI LETIZIA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 
22 65 FABRIANI NOEMI LI07 "I FALCHI" 5 
22 77 ANACLERIO ERIKA RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
25 13 VITELLOZZI AURA AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 5 
25 95 STIBBINI ARIANNA PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 5 
25 16 DANIELE MARIA VITTORIA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 5 
28 92 GALLUZZI FRANCESCA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
28 48 ZINGONI CATERINA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
28 75 GIUNCATI CLAUDIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
31 50 MACCARI ALESSIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 5 
31 46 FAGGI COSTANZA FI03 CLUB SPORTIVO ROBUR 5 
33 19 PISTOIA FEDERICA FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 5 
n.p 96 MAIOLATESI CARLOTTA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA  

 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA M   MT 200 
 

1 53 ISEPPI ELIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 25 
2 94 BRUNZINI VALERIO AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 22 
3 32 VENERONI NICOLO' FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 20 
4 66 BOMMARITO ALESSANDRO LI07 "I FALCHI" 19 
5 70 BARTOLI AURELIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18 
6 83 RICCI GIOVANNI PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 17 
7 36 MURA ENRICO SARD INDIP. SARDEGNA 16 
8 84 MENNA DAMIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 15 
9 16 TILLI FRANCESCO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 14 
10 69 CIUFFOLINI CORRADO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 13 
11 77 GALLI MARCO MARC INDIP. MARCHE 12 
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12 20 RAIMONDI ALESSIO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 11 
13 74 BENATI ROBERTO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 9 
13 95 VIRILI ALESSIO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 9 
13 45 BETTINI MARCO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 9 
16 43 MULE' MATTEO PIEM INDIP. PIEMONTE 6 
16 34 FONTANA LUCA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 6 
16 81 MAZZOTTI FEDERICO RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 6 
16 73 QUERZOLI VALERIO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 6 
16 35 LAGHI SAMUELE FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 6 
21 90 BISONNI JACOPO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
21 96 PATERNI LUCA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 5 
21 78 MAZZOTTI SIMONE RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
21 80 VINCENZI EUGENIO RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
25 62 SANDU MIHAI ALIN BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
n.p 33 MOSTI TOBIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER  

 
 
    CAT PRIMAVERA M   MT 800 
 

1 70 BARTOLI AURELIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 25 
2 53 ISEPPI ELIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 22 
3 32 VENERONI NICOLO' FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 20 
4 94 BRUNZINI VALERIO AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 19 
5 84 MENNA DAMIANO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 18 
6 66 BOMMARITO ALESSANDRO LI07 "I FALCHI" 17 
7 83 RICCI GIOVANNI PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 16 
8 36 MURA ENRICO SARD INDIP. SARDEGNA 15 
9 20 RAIMONDI ALESSIO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 14 
10 45 BETTINI MARCO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 13 
11 69 CIUFFOLINI CORRADO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 12 
12 73 QUERZOLI VALERIO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 11 
13 43 MULE' MATTEO PIEM INDIP. PIEMONTE 9,5 
13 96 PATERNI LUCA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 9,5 
15 80 VINCENZI EUGENIO RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 7,5 
15 77 GALLI MARCO MARC INDIP. MARCHE 7,5 
17 16 TILLI FRANCESCO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5,5 
17 34 FONTANA LUCA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5,5 
19 78 MAZZOTTI SIMONE RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
19 62 SANDU MIHAI ALIN BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 5 
21 35 LAGHI SAMUELE FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 5 
21 90 BISONNI JACOPO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 5 
23 81 MAZZOTTI FEDERICO RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 5 
23 95 VIRILI ALESSIO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 5 
n.p 33 MOSTI TOBIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER  

 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI F   MT 300 
 

1 92 VILLA GRETA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 25 
2 41 MENGHETTI CHIARA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 22 
3 40 BONECHI GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 20 
4 43 SCABBIO FRANCESCA VENE INDIP. VENETO 19 
5 42 NICCOLUCCI LIVIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 18 
6 93 POLITINO GRETA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 17 
7 39 BELLINI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 16 
8 46 SANTUCCI GIADA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 15 
9 87 COCCOLINI SARA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 14 
10 80 GOVERNATORI VALENTINA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 13 
11 19 MONTENEGRO MICAELA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 12 
12 66 MELONI VIOLA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 11 
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13 67 CONFORTI ANNA LI07 "I FALCHI" 10 
 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI F   MT 1500 
 

1 92 VILLA GRETA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 25 
2 39 BELLINI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 22 
3 42 NICCOLUCCI LIVIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 20 
4 46 SANTUCCI GIADA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 19 
5 40 BONECHI GIULIA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 18 
6 41 MENGHETTI CHIARA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 17 
7 43 SCABBIO FRANCESCA VENE INDIP. VENETO 16 
8 87 COCCOLINI SARA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 15 
9 19 MONTENEGRO MICAELA SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 14 
10 67 CONFORTI ANNA LI07 "I FALCHI" 13 
11 80 GOVERNATORI VALENTINA TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 12 
12 93 POLITINO GRETA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 11 
13 66 MELONI VIOLA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 10 

 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI M   MT 300 
 

1 36 MARSILI DUCCIO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 35 MURA GIOVANNI SARD INDIP. SARDEGNA 22 
3 54 PASQUINI LORENZO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 20 
4 39 SOLDATI FILIPPO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 19 
5 56 TOMEI MATTIA ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 18 
6 37 VOLTOLINI BENJAMIN SI01 MENS SANA POL. 17 
7 84 COCCOLINI SIMONE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 16 
8 41 GIANNINI RICCARDO BN02 SANNIO ROLLER 15 
9 94 VENNITTI ANDREA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 14 
10 87 AMADORI FRANCESCO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 13 
11 72 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12 
12 74 CALZOLARI MATTEO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 11 
13 20 CASTELLANO FRANCESCO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 9 
13 91 CAPITOLI MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 9 
13 71 GOTTARDI ANDREI BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 9 
16 95 LOSITO NICO PUGL INDIP. PUGLIA 6,5 
16 55 MEI FEDERICO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 6,5 
n.p 53 ISEPPI ELIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI  

 
 
    CAT CUCCIOLI M   MT 1500 
 

1 36 MARSILI DUCCIO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 35 MURA GIOVANNI SARD INDIP. SARDEGNA 22 
3 39 SOLDATI FILIPPO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 20 
4 84 COCCOLINI SIMONE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 19 
5 54 PASQUINI LORENZO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 18 
6 56 TOMEI MATTIA ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 17 
7 41 GIANNINI RICCARDO BN02 SANNIO ROLLER 16 
8 94 VENNITTI ANDREA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 15 
9 37 VOLTOLINI BENJAMIN SI01 MENS SANA POL. 14 
10 72 CANDIDO ALESSANDRO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 13 
11 91 CAPITOLI MATTEO TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 12 
12 87 AMADORI FRANCESCO FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 11 
13 55 MEI FEDERICO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 10 
14 20 CASTELLANO FRANCESCO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 9 
15 74 CALZOLARI MATTEO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 8 
16 71 GOTTARDI ANDREI BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 7 
17 95 LOSITO NICO PUGL INDIP. PUGLIA 6 
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n.p 53 ISEPPI ELIA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI  
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI F   MT 500 
 

1 51 ROSSINI BENEDETTA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 25 
2 39 CERRI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 22 
3 54 COLIA CATERINA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 20 
4 57 PINTUS SARA LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 19 
5 45 PASQUINI ANNA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 18 
6 66 PALLOTTAI CAMILLA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 17 
7 35 BUSI CLAUDIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 16 

n.p 43 BONSIGNORE REBECCA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI F   MT 3000 
 

1 54 COLIA CATERINA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 25 
2 39 CERRI AGNESE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 22 
3 51 ROSSINI BENEDETTA E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 20 
4 57 PINTUS SARA LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 19 
5 45 PASQUINI ANNA LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 18 
6 35 BUSI CLAUDIA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 17 
7 66 PALLOTTAI CAMILLA SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 16 

n.p 43 BONSIGNORE REBECCA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI M   MT 500 
 

1 96 MAIOLINI NICOLA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 25 
2 82 MARESCHI STEFANO RM35 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 22 
3 95 ZAPPI FEDERICO BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 20 
4 57 TOMEI SIMONE ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 19 
5 74 GIOVANNARDI EMANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 18 
6 73 BARTOLI ALESSIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17 
7 90 FIASCHINI MATTIA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 16 
8 75 DALMIANI ANDREA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15 
9 91 FRANCIOLI LORENZO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 14 
10 28 CONSOLETTI FABIO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 13 
11 40 MARSILI EMANUELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 12 

 
 
    CAT ALLIEVI M   MT 3000 
 

1 82 MARESCHI STEFANO RM35 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 25 
2 96 MAIOLINI NICOLA BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 22 
3 95 ZAPPI FEDERICO BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 20 
4 74 GIOVANNARDI EMANUELE BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 19 
5 57 TOMEI SIMONE ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 18 
6 73 BARTOLI ALESSIO BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 17 
7 90 FIASCHINI MATTIA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 16 
8 75 DALMIANI ANDREA BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 15 
9 91 FRANCIOLI LORENZO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 14 
10 40 MARSILI EMANUELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 13 
11 28 CONSOLETTI FABIO FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 12 

 
 
    CAT MASTER F   MT 500 
 

1 36 MARZUCCHI GINEVRA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 56 GJERGJI LORENA LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 22 
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3 34 GORGORONI GIULIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 20 
4 19 ZANOTTI YLENIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 19 
5 76 VISMARA PAMELA LOMB INDIP. LOMBARDIA 18 
6 18 PERUGINI NICOLETTA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 17 
7 20 GORGORONI CHIARA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 16 
8 40 BOCCI FRANCESCA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 15 

n.p 78 BAGNOLINI RACHELE BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT MASTER F   MT 3000 
 

1 36 MARZUCCHI GINEVRA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 25 
2 19 ZANOTTI YLENIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 22 
3 34 GORGORONI GIULIA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 20 
4 20 GORGORONI CHIARA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 19 
5 18 PERUGINI NICOLETTA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 18 
6 40 BOCCI FRANCESCA SI01 MENS SANA POL. 17 
7 76 VISMARA PAMELA LOMB INDIP. LOMBARDIA 16 
8 56 GJERGJI LORENA LIGU INDIP. LIGURIA 15 

n.p 78 BAGNOLINI RACHELE BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
 
 
    CAT MASTER M   MT 500 
 

1 90 COCCOLINI CRISTIAN FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 25 
2 18 BRUSCHI LUCA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 22 
3 58 GOLA MANFREDI ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 20 
4 61 CASU MAURO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 19 
5 60 LAURI LORENZO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 18 
6 54 COSTAGLI TOMMASO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 17 
7 57 RUSCITTI SIMONE ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 16 
8 41 BOCCI ALESSANDRO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 15 
9 16 FERRARI MARCO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 14 
10 12 D'ALESSANDRO DAMIANO SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 13 
11 51 DE SANTIS MICHAEL E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 12 
12 77 SAVINO MICHELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 11 
13 70 CAMPANA MATTEO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 9 
13 91 BRACCI DAVIDE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 9 
13 92 VECCHIETTI POLTRI LUCA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 9 
16 94 CERVELLI MIRKO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 7 

 
 
    CAT MASTER M   MT 5000 
 

1 18 BRUSCHI LUCA FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 25 
2 16 FERRARI MARCO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 22 
3 77 SAVINO MICHELE SI01 MENS SANA POL. 20 
4 57 RUSCITTI SIMONE ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 19 
5 54 COSTAGLI TOMMASO LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 18 
6 90 COCCOLINI CRISTIAN FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 17 
7 41 BOCCI ALESSANDRO SI01 MENS SANA POL. 16 
8 92 VECCHIETTI POLTRI LUCA FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 15 
9 12 D'ALESSANDRO DAMIANO SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 14 
10 58 GOLA MANFREDI ABRU INDIP. ABRUZZO 13 
11 70 CAMPANA MATTEO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 12 
12 91 BRACCI DAVIDE FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 11 
13 94 CERVELLI MIRKO TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 10 
14 51 DE SANTIS MICHAEL E.R. INDIP. EMILIA ROMAGNA 9 
n.p 60 LAURI LORENZO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
n.p 61 CASU MAURO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA  
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    CAT OVER 14 F   MT 3000 
 

1 75 BOSI CARLA MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 25 
2 74 BENATI ELISA MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 22 

 
 
    CAT OVER 14 M   MT 3000 
 

1 19 BRANCA LORENZO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 25 
2 71 CONFICONI LEONARDO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 22 
3 98 FIASCHETTI SAMUELE BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 20 
4 75 RAGAZZI PAOLO MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 19 
5 97 MENETTI CRISTIAN BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 18 
6 34 CIMATTI LORENZO FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 17 

 
 
    CAT OVER 41 F   MT 3000 
 

1 99 BREVIGLIERI PAOLA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 25 
 
 
    CAT OVER 41 M   MT 3000 
 

1 65 PANCALDI MIRCO BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 25 
2 72 LEONI GIANNI FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 22 
3 59 BREVIGLIERI ANDREA BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 20 
4 73 PEDDIS PAOLO FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 19 
5 50 NIZZA DARIO PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 18 
6 63 CAVAZZA DAVIDE BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 17 

 
 
 
              CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA’ 
 

1 SI01 MENS SANA POL. 728 
2 FC01 FORLI' ROLLER 473,5 
3 LI06 PATTINATORI PIOMBINESI 360,5 
4 TR02 EURO SPORT CLUB 305 
5 FC04 ROLLER SKATING CLUB 277 
6 BO19 POL. PONTEVECCHIO 239 
7 BO34 G.I.P. - A.P.I. 232 
8 BO33 PATTINATORI BONONIA 206,5 
9 LI07 "I FALCHI" 199 
10 SP09 CLUB PATTINATORI IN LINEA 185 
11 PI11 GRUPPO PATT. SAN MINIATO 166 
12 FC05 LIBERTAS FORLI' 130 
13 MO10 POLIVALENTE FUTURA 129 
14 SI09 PATTINATORI CETONA 113 
15 AN12 ARCI MOLINELLI - PATT. 107 
16 RA02 NUOVA RINASCITA PATT. 105,5 
17 TR03 ROLLER TEAM CENTRO ITALIA 98,5 
18 FG01 PATT. FOGGIA 92 
19 RM35 DEBBY ROLLER TEAM 50 
20 AR01 AREZZO ROLLER 2 45 
21 BN02 SANNIO ROLLER 31 

 


